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Uriin

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K
IPS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

271,95
usb

282,45
usb

288,75
usb

367,50
usb

376,95
usb

513,45
usb

513,45
usb

198,45
usb
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27

27
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24.

23.

27

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ

23.

FREESYNC

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

208,95
usb

229,95
usb

261,45
usb

262,50
usb

282,45
usb

303,45
usb

303,45
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

324,45
usb

334,95
usb

341,25
usb

345,45
usb

387,45
usb
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27

31.

27

27

29

27

27

27

28

27

31.

27

24.

27

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB

VESA

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

388,50
usb

399,00
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

472,50
usb

478,80
usb

483,00
usb

504,00
usb

523,95
usb

523,95
usb

544,95
usb
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28

27

27

34

27

27

23

24

32

23

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

628,95
usb

733,95
usb

796,95
usb

798,00
usb

838,95
usb

859,95
usb

1.029,00
usb

1.048,95
usb

1.258,95
usb

2.413,95
usb



